
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Upon request, Clarkson Public Schools will provide, in a timely manner, the parent/s of any student with No Child Left Behind 
required information regarding the professional qualifications (degrees and endorsements) of the student’s teacher/s.  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Clarkson Public Schools Personnel Directory 2020-2021  



 

Tiffiny Baumert 
    Position 

● Speech Coach 
   Contact Information 

● tbaumert@clarkson.esu7.org 
 
 
 
 

Bryan Becker 
    Position 

● MS Math 
● Asst. JH/HS FB Coach 
● Asst. Girls BB Coach 

    Contact Information 
● bbecker@clarkson.esu7.org 

 
 Susan Becker 
    Position 

● Librarian 
    Contact Information 

● sbecker@clarkson.esu7.org 
 
 
 
 
Dawn Brabec 
    Position 

● Elem. Para 
Contact information 

● dbrabec@clarkson.esu7.org 
 
 
 

 
 
Deb Brabec 
    Position 

● Cook Assistant 
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mailto:sbecker@clarkson.esu7.org
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Dawn Bunner 
    Position 

● Para 
    Contact Information 

● dbunner@clarkson.esu7.org 
 
 
 
 
Ann Cerv 
    Position 

● Art Teacher 
● Travel Club 

    Contact Information 
● acerv@clarkson.esu7.org 

 
 
 
Holly Clarkson 
    Position 

● 2nd Grade Teacher 
    Contact Information 

● hclarkson@clarkson.esu7.org 
 
 
 
 
 
Jim Clarkson 
    Position 

● PE Teacher 
● Head FB Coach 
● Asst. Track Coach 
● Junior Class Sponsor 

    Contact Information 
● jclarkson@clarkson.esu7.org 

 
Diane Cooper 
    Position 

● Asst. Custodian 
    Contact Information 

● dcooper@clarkson.esu7.org 

mailto:dbunner@clarkson.esu7.org
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mailto:dcooper@clarkson.esu7.org


 

 
Tracy Cooper 
    Position 

● Ind Tech/FFA Teacher 
    Contact Information 

● tcooper@clarkson.esu7.org 
 
 
 
Kim Coufal 
    Position 

● Bookkeeper 
    Contact Information 

● kcoufal@clarkson.esu7.org 
 
 
 
 
Brenda Cropp 
    Position 

● Ele Spanish Teacher 
● Keyboarding Class 

    Contact Information 
● bcropp@clarkson.esu7.org 

 
 
 
Allison Dolezal 
    Position 

● Science Teacher 
    Contact Information 

● adolezal@clarkson.esu7.org 
 
 
 
 
Andrew Faltys 
    Position 

● MS S.S. & Science Teacher 
● Head Boys Golf & JH FB 
● Asst. BB & JHBB 

    Contact Information 
● afaltys@clarkson.esu7.org 

mailto:tcooper@clarkson.esu7.org
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mailto:bcropp24@clarkson.esu7.org
mailto:adolezal@clarkson.esu7.org
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Abby Gall 
    Position 

● 3rd Grade Teacher 
    Contact Information 

● amathis@clarkson.esu7.org 
 
 
 
 
Amy Gurnsey 
    Position 

● Administrator Asst. 
    Contact Information 

● agurnsey@clarkson.esu7.org 
 
 
 
Jackie Hanel 
    Position 

● Para 
    Contact Information 

● jhanel@clarkson.esu7.org 
 
 
 
 
KC Hegemann 
    Position 

● MS SPED Teacher 
● Asst. VB/JH Track 

Contact Information 
● kcheimann@clarkson.esu7.org 

 
 
 
Kim Heimann 
    Position 

● HS SPED Teacher 
● Student Council/JH VB/ HS Track Coach 

    Contact Information 
● khiemann@clarkson.esu7.org 
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Tony Horacek 
    Position 

● HS Math Teacher 
● Sophomore Sponsor 

    Contact Information 
● thoracek@clarkson.esu7.org 

 
 
Adam Indra 
    Position 

● Softball Coach 
    Contact Information 

● aindra@clarkson.esu7.org 
 
 
 
Leah Indra 
    Position 

● Para 
● Concessions 

Contact Information 
● lindra@clarkson.esu7.org 

 
 
Cari Janousek 
    Position 

● Driver 
● Para 

    Contact Information 
● cjanousek@clarkson.esu7.org 

 
 
 
Pat Johnson 
    Position 

● Head Cook 
    Contact Information 

● pjohnson@clarkson.esu7.org 
 
 
 

 

mailto:thoracek@clarkson.esu7.org
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Caitlin Kabes 
    Position 

● MS SPED 
● Prom Sponsor 

    Contact Information 
● cpaprocki@clarkson.esu7.org 

 
 
Jennifer Kappel 
    Position 

● School Counselor 
● National Honor Society Sponsor 
● Senior Class Sponsor 

    Contact Information 
● jkappel@clarkson.esu7.org 

 
Elizabeth Kowalski 
    Position 

● Music & Band Teacher 
● 8th Grade Class Sponsor 
● One Act Director 

    Contact Information 
● ekowalski@clarkson.esu7.org 

 
Kathy Krause 
    Position 

● Para 
Contact Information 

● kkrause@clarkson.esu7.org 
 
 
 
Rich Lemburg 
    Position 

● Superintendent/K-6 Principal 
    Contact Information 

● rlemburg@clarkson.esu7.org 
 
 
 
 

 

mailto:ckabes@clarkson.esu7.org
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Bob McEvoy 
    Position 

● Social Studies 
● FB Coach 
● 7th Grade Sponsor 

    Contact Information 
● bmcevoy@clarkson.esu7.org 

 
 

Mike Meyer 
    Position 

● Girls Golf Coach 
 
 
 
 
Vicky Miller 
    Position 

● Spanish Teacher 
    Contact Information 

● vmiller@clarkson.esu7.org 
 
 
 
Lynn Morfeld 
    Position 

● English Teacher 
● Yearbook/Journalism 

    Contact Information 
● lmorfeld@clarkson.esu7.org 

 
 
Matthew Murren 
    Position 

● Business Teacher/LANMAN 
● FBLA and Senior Class Sponsor 
● Head GBB & JH GBB 
● Asst. FB Coach 

    Contact Information 
● mmurren@clarkson.esu7.org 
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Malia Nemecek 
    Position 

● 1st Grade Teacher 
    Contact Information 

● mnemecek@clarkson.esu7.org 
 
 
 
 
Brenda Novak 
    Position 

● Elementary SPED Teacher 
    Contact Information 

● bsnovak@clarkson.esu7.org 
 
 
Dale Novak 
    Position 

● Bus/Maintenance 
    Contact Information 

● dnovak@clarkson.esu7.org 
 
 
 
 
Wes Pokorny 
    Position 

● Kindergarten Teacher 
    Contact Information 

● wpokorny@clarkson.esu7.org 
 
 
 
 
Tim Prokopec 
    Position 

● Bus Driver 
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Steph Rolf 
    Position 

● Preschool Teacher 
    Contact Information 

● spoeschl@clarkson.esu7.org 
 
 
 
Breanna Ruwe 
    Position 

● Para 
    Contact Information 

● bruwe@clarkson.esu7.org 
 
 
 
Tami Sayers 
    Position 

● MS Language Arts 
● Freshmen Class Sponsor 
● Asst. JH GBB 

    Contact Information 
● tsayers@clarkson.esu7.org 

 
 
Lee Schneider 
    Position 

● 7-12 Principal  
● Activities Director 

    Contact Information 
● lschneider@clarkson.esu7.org 

 
 
Becky Schneider 
    Position 

● Head VB Coach 
● Para 

    Contact Information 
● bschneider@clarkson.esu7.org 
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Trisha Steffensmieier 
    Position 

● Custodian 
    Contact Information 

● tsteffensmeier@clarkson.esu7.org 
 
 
 
 
Linda Vodehnal 
    Position 

● Cook Assistant 
    Contact Information 

● lvodehnal@clarkson.esu7.org 
 
 
 
Emily Wietfeld 
    Position 

● Speech Pathologist 
    Contact Information 

● ewietfeld@clarkson.esu7.org 
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